

September 30, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely, For ICICI Bank Limited

Vivek Ranjan Assistant General Manager

Encl: as above

ICICI Bank Limited ICICI Bank Tower, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai – 400 051, India.

Tel: (91) (22) 4008 8900 Email: companysecretary@icicibank.com Website: www.icicibank.com CIN: L65190GJ1994PLC021012



Ref No. : KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/464 Date : 30-09-2024 BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

## Sub : Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S	Dt.of	Folio	Name	Certificate	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
No.	Receipt of Intimation.	No.		No.			
1	28/09/2024	1016521	VISHAL KAMBLE	15079	7630881	7630925	45
				912663	5830520892	5830520895	4
2	28/09/2024	1051502	MAHENDRA NAGINDAS MODI ASHVIN NAGINDAS MODI	46559	17211076	17211200	125
				937150	5831300062	5831300073	12
3	28/09/2024	1003346	DR ALKA SEHGAL	3104	1821001	1821500	500
4	28/09/2024	1047307	V S MISHRA	42726	16407796	16407960	165
5	28/09/2024	1002741	SATYAM SUNDRAM KABITA SUDRAM	2539	1504501	1505000	500
6	28/09/2024	1111146	MAHADEO ARJUN KOLI SUKHADEVI MAHADEO KOLI	98609	26877241	26877380	140
				982017	5832156285	5832156298	14

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

P. S. Murthug

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To : ICICI Bank Ltd

## KFin Technologies Limited 🔾 🔾

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

**Registered & Corporate Office:** 

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India

CIN: U72400TG2017PLC117649